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'It's Not a Prom' booking form

[bookmark: _GoBack]If you would like attend the ‘It’s Not a Prom Party’ taking place on June 22nd at the Senior School then please complete (or supply) the information below and return to LPA@lingfieldcollege.co.uk or post in the LPA post box outside of the office

Reception drinks, food and entertainment is included in the ticket price. 

Each ticket is £20 and must be purchased in advance so we are able to cater for the correct numbers. 

You can pay by bank transfer or cash. We will also be having pop-up ticket sales in advance where you will also be able to pay by card. Dates will be made available in the newsletter and via the year reps. 

CASH:
If you wish to pay by cash please include a completed booking form so we can track payments. Cash without a booking form will not be able to be accepted as this can cause confusion. 

BANK TRANSFER:
Please use your child’s name and year group as reference so the payment can be tracked
Account name:		Lingfield Notre Dame Association. 
Sort Code: 		30-92-92 
Account Number: 	00062379














'It's Not a Prom' booking form

	Name:
	



	Email:
	



	Year group:


	Nursery
	

	Reception
	

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	



	Payment method

	Bank transfer
	

	Cash
	

	Cheque
	



	Tickets required

	Please detail here
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